SIMPLE BY DESIGN
MULTI-CATHETER
COMPATIBILITY
Accommodates .021" to
.027" ID microcatheters.
Fewer exchanges. Fewer
complications.
RELIABLE DISTAL OCCLUSION

300 Boston Scientific Way
Marlborough, MA 01752-1234
To order product or for more information
contact customer service at 1.888.272.1001.
© 2023 Boston Scientific Corporation
or its affiliates. All rights reserved.
PI-1669010-AA
EMBOLD™ Fibered Coils
Diameter (mm) Length (cm) Ref Catalog Number GTIN
2
4 M001394240020040 08714729983521
6 M001394240020060 08714729983538
3
6 M001394240030060 08714729983545
12 M001394240030120 08714729983552
4
8 M001394240040080 08714729983569
15 M001394240040150 08714729983576
5
8 M001394240050080 08714729983583
15 M001394240050150 08714729983590
6
10 M001394240060100 08714729983606
20 M001394240060200 08714729983613
8 20 M001394240080200 08714729983620
10
20 M001394240100200 08714729983637
30 M001394240100300 08714729983644
50 M001394240100500 08714729983651
12
20 M001394240120200 08714729983668
30 M001394240120300 08714729983675
50 M001394240120500 08714729983682
14
20 M001394240140200 08714729983699
30 M001394240140300 08714729983705
50 M001394240140500 08714729983712
18 50 M001394240180500 08714729983729
20 50 M001394240200500 08714729983736
22 60 M001394240220600 08714729983743
32 60 M001394240320600 00191506010485
EMBOLD™ Soft Coils
Diameter (mm) Length (cm) UPN GTIN
2
2 M001394250020020 00191506026363
4 M001394250020040 00191506026370
6 M001394250020060 00191506026387
8 M001394250020080 00191506026394
3
4 M001394250030040 00191506026400
8 M001394250030080 00191506026417
12 M001394250030120 00191506026424
15 M001394250030150 00191506026431
4
8 M001394250040080 00191506026448
10 M001394250040100 00191506026455
15 M001394250040150 00191506026462
30 M001394250040300 00191506026479
5
10 M001394250050100 00191506026486
15 M001394250050150 00191506026493
20 M001394250050200 00191506026509
30 M001394250050300 00191506026516
6
15 M001394250060150 00191506026523
20 M001394250060200 00191506026530
30 M001394250060300 00191506026547
60 M001394250060600 00191506026554
8
30 M001394250080300 00191506026561
60 M001394250080600 00191506026578
EMBOLD™ Packing Coils
Diameter (mm) Length (cm) UPN GTIN
N/A
15 M001394260000150 00191506026585
30 M001394260000300 00191506026592
45 M001394260000450 00191506026608
60 M001394260000600 00191506026615
EMBOLD™ (SOFT/PACKING/FIBERED) DETACHABLE COIL SYSTEM
CAUTION: Federal law (USA) restricts this device to sale by or on the order of a physician. Rx only. Prior to use, please see the complete
“Instructions for Use” for more information on Indications, Contraindications, Warnings, Precautions, Adverse Events, and Operator’s Instructions.
INTENDED USE / INDICATIONS FOR USE: The EMBOLD (Soft/Packing/Fibered) Detachable Coil System is indicated to obstruct or reduce rate